MERCY Oregon State-wide - Calendar of Events

	JUNE 2005

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

				1
CLF / ECTV in Eugene 

	2 
Class by ECC in Eugene 
	3
	4

	5

	6

	7

	8
CLF / ECTV in Eugene 

	9
Class by ECC in Eugene 
	10
	11
Oregon NORML meet in Portland 

	12
	13
	14
	15 
CLF / ECTV in Eugene 

	16 
Class by ECC in Eugene
	17
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
CLF / ECTV in Eugene
	23

 Class by ECC in Eugene
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
OMMP meet in Salem 

	29

CLF / ECTV in Eugene
	30
* MERCY Public Meeting in Salem 

* Class by ECC in Eugene
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